
AM
Shoot Report

Entrant Class
Award

NSCA # Shot Broke Class Concurrent
Award(s)

Gauge

AM, 554246

HOLLIE CARPENTER 68 N

MICHAEL ATKINSON 59 N

BRUCE LAWSON 39 N

503915 ROBERT BERGQUIST  12 M1100 86 M

506159 THOMAS PHELPS  12 100 67 A

516168 STEPHEN SEXTON  12 3rd100 88 AA

531736 ROCK ECKHARDT  12 M2100 82 M

531740 LARRY BILBY  12 100 70 A

534006 STEVE M NICKSON  12 A2100 80 A

543259 LEROY MEADOR  12 100 71 A

546511 EARL ESPY  12 B2100 75 B

548165 CHRIS BOGER  12 AA2100 83 AA

552234 TED AJAX  12 CH100 89 A

552326 COLTEN L CARPENTER  12 D1100 79 D

557656 DENNIS BOHANNON  12 100 81 M

558046 ROBERT MEYER  12 CH100 89 AA

560320 JOHN BROOKER  12 C2100 64 C

603277 STEVE SMITH  12 100 75 A

603991 DAVID MCNALLY  12 100 62 A

607184 JEFF ROSS  12 100 75 AA

634916 JOHN CANNON  12 100 51 C

638119 DAVID CHRISTMAN  12 100 56 E

645833 DAVID SCHUBERT  12 100 67 A

647648 CHAD MEYER  12 C1100 77 C

647649 ROBERT SCHWARTZKOPF  12 AA1100 85 AA

655742 DON WARFIELD  12 100 56 E

656087 TRAVIS COLLINS  12 100 67 D

656339 BRENDA K BERGQUIST  12 E2100 61 E

665488 SAM CALVETTI  12 A1100 82 A

668676 IRA WRIGHT  12 B1100 80 B

670154 DANIEL RICHARD  12 E1100 66 E

670703 GEROLD DICKERSON  12 100 60 E

684968 DILLON NATIONS  12 100 64 D

684993 CHARLIE SHOPP  12 D2100 71 D

3,100 Total shooters listed: 34Total Targets Attempted for this CG.  Total for target fees.

PM,

BRUCE LAWSON 44 N

503915 ROBERT BERGQUIST  12 100 84 M

516168 STEPHEN SEXTON  12 100 79 AA

531736 ROCK ECKHARDT  12 100 89 M

531740 LARRY BILBY  12 100 75 A

534006 STEVE M NICKSON  12 100 86 A

543259 LEROY MEADOR  12 100 64 A

546511 EARL ESPY  12 100 73 B

548165 CHRIS BOGER  12 100 79 AA

552234 TED AJAX  12 100 83 A

552326 COLTEN L CARPENTER  12 100 74 D

557656 DENNIS BOHANNON  12 100 83 M

558046 ROBERT MEYER  12 100 92 AA

560320 JOHN BROOKER  12 100 67 C
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Shoot Report

Entrant Class
Award

NSCA # Shot Broke Class Concurrent
Award(s)

Gauge

603277 STEVE SMITH  12 100 86 A

607184 JEFF ROSS  12 100 86 AA

634916 JOHN CANNON  12 100 63 C

638119 DAVID CHRISTMAN  12 100 53 E

645833 DAVID SCHUBERT  12 100 64 A

647648 CHAD MEYER  12 100 72 C

647649 ROBERT SCHWARTZKOPF  12 100 78 AA

655742 DON WARFIELD  12 100 50 E

656087 TRAVIS COLLINS  12 100 58 D

656339 BRENDA K BERGQUIST  12 100 55 E

665488 SAM CALVETTI  12 100 89 A

668676 IRA WRIGHT  12 100 74 B

670154 DANIEL RICHARD  12 100 75 E

670703 GEROLD DICKERSON  12 100 49 E

684968 DILLON NATIONS  12 100 78 D

684993 CHARLIE SHOPP  12 100 57 D

2,900 Total shooters listed: 30Total Targets Attempted for this CG.  Total for target fees.

6,000Grand Totals

2 7:21:06AM5/18/2020NSCA_RPT.RPT  1079


